
2023-2024

Days Dates Event/Lesson Days  Dates Event/Lesson
Friday Sep 8, 2023 Bon Fire Saturday Feb 10, 2024 Pregnancy Center
Friday Sep 15, 2023 Creation Friday Feb 16, 2024 

12:00:00 AM
Spiritual Gifts

Friday Sep 22, 2023 God - Who He Is Friday Feb 23, 2024 End Times
Friday Sep 29, 2023 God - What He Does Saturday Feb 24, 2024 Ice Skating
Friday Oct 6, 2023 The Bible Friday 3/1/2024 Evangelism/Outreach
Friday Oct 13, 2023 The Old Testament Friday Mar 8, 2024 The Church
Friday Oct 20, 2023 Fall Harvest Party Friday Mar 15, 2024 

12:00:00 AM
Group Night

Friday Oct 27, 2023 Hayride Saturday Mar 16, 2024 Star of Hope Outreach
Friday Nov 3, 2023 Man Friday Mar 22, 2024 Satan
Friday Nov 10, 2023 Sin Friday Mar 29, 2024 No Meeting: Good Friday
Friday Nov 17, 2023 Jesus Friday Apr 5, 2024 Marriage

Saturday Nov 18, 2023 Leaf Raking Outreach Friday Apr 12, 2024 Identity
Friday Nov 24, 2023 

12:00:00 AM
No Meeting: Thanksgiving Friday Apr 19, 2024 

12:00:00 AM
Gender

Friday Dec 1, 2023 Salvation Friday Apr 26, 2024 12:00:00 AM Conclusion
Saturday Dec 2, 2023 SOH Outreach Saturday Apr 27, 2024 

12:00:00 AM
Day of Service

Friday Dec 8, 2023 Group Night Friday May 3, 2024 The Youthie Awards
Friday Dec 15, 2023 

12:00:00 AM
Heaven Saturday May 4, 2024 SOH Outreach

Friday Dec 22, 2023 Hell Friday May 10, 2024 
12:00:00 AM

Review Game
Wednesday Dec 29, 2023 

12:00:00 AM
Rockin Lockin Friday May 17, 2024 Family Fun Night - Races

Friday Jan 5, 2024 The Holy Spirit Friday May 24, 2024 End Year Party
Friday Jan 12 - 14 

12:00:00 AM
Winter Retreat Weekend Friday 5/31, 6/7, 6/14 

12:00:00 AM
Summer Fun Nights

Friday Jan 19, 2024 Angels Sun-Fri 7/7 - 7/12 
12:00:00 AM

Missions Trip
Sunday Jan 21, 2024 Youth Sunday Sunday Jul 14, 2024 Youth Sunday
Friday Jan 26, 2024 Justification Mon-Fri 7/15 - 8/2 Summer Program
Friday Feb 2 12:00:00 AM Sanctification Mon-Fri 8/5 - 8/9 

12:00:00 AM
VBS

Friday Feb 9, 2024 Glorification Friday 8/9/24 VBS Picnic

What We Believe 
Forming a foundation for our lives


